
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

St.Nr. 

13 
21 
34 

233 
24 

24. 
32 
66 
33 

176 
96 
63 
62 
71 

2 
15 
61 
69 
30 
65 

444 
6. 

88 
666 
800 

10 
45 
25 

901 
237 
572 
712 

41 
82 

Name 

Hammerl Georg 
Prammer Heinz 
Martinz Mario 
Pirger Erwin 
Kinz Jürgen 
Loher Jürgen 
Rammelsberger Josef 
Teufl Georg 
Pflügl Mathias 
Rammel Josef 
Mayr Mario 
Helten Ernst 
Riedler Jochen 
Platzer Kurt 
Mitterbäck Patrick 
Bergmeister Rudolf 
Pittner Willi 
Riegler Werner 
Klingersberger Gerhard 
Molnhuber Reinhard 
Graf-Straschil Florian 
Mösenbichler Sepp 
Waitzl Rene 
Szabo Roland 
Eichhorn Peter 
Aschenberger Robert 
Bürger Roman 
Gruber Peter 
Schmeisser Markus 
Aichinger Peter 
Ortbauer Andreas 
Binder Daniel 
Graf-Straschil Sabine 
Wallner Norbert 

Club 

MSC Faistenau 
MSC Neusserling 
HSV Wels / HSV Ried 
HSV Wels 
HSV Ried 
MSC Meidendorf 
HSV Wels 
2Rad Unterberger 
HSV Wels 
MSC Seitenstetten 
MCC Behamberg / HSV Wels 
Helten-Auner Racing Team 
HSV Wels 
MSC Seitenstetten 
Mitterbäck Bridgestone Racing Team  
HSV Wels / Team Helten 
MX South 
MSV Weyer 
MSC Mettmach 

MSV Weyer 

Team Zylinder / MSC Seitenstetten 
MSC Mettmach 

MSV Weyer 
HSV Wels 
HSV Wels 
MSC Faistenau 
HSV Ried 
HSV Wels 
HSV Ried 
MSV Weyer 
Team Hinterhäuser Photography 

R1.  

25 
25 
22 
22 
20 
16 
18 
20 
16 
18 
14 
14 
15 
15 
11 
13 
12 
12 

9 
10 
10 

9 
7 
8 

13 
5 

11 
3 
4 
2 
6 
1 
0 
0 

R2.  

25 
25 
22 
22 
20 
20 
18 
15 
18 
13 
16 
16 
14 
14 
15 
13 
12 
11 
12 
11 
10 
10 

9 
8 
-- 
6 
-- 
7 
5 
4 
-- 
3 
2 
-- 

Gesamtpunktzahl 

50 
50 
44 
44 
40 
36 
36 
35 
34 
31 
30 
30 
29 
29 
26 
26 
24 
23 
21 
21 
20 
19 
16 
16 
13 
11 
11 
10 

9 
6 
6 
4 
2 
0 
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Zeitnahmekommissar & Auswertung 

Rennleiter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für ZL-Timing GbR 

OÖ-Cup Taufkirchen 

Oldboys 

Gesamtwertung 

Taufkirchen 1,450 Km 


